zafferano LIGHTING

SFERIS

HANGING T

130 cm
51,2in

60 cm
23,6in

Suspension lamps with diffuser in mouth-blown, satin-finish opal triplex glass; chromed, brushed brass finish or
matt white or black painted metal frame. The product is suitable for indoor use only.

CODE COLOR

IA-LL4112 Chrome )

ZA-LL4112B White

ZA-LL4112N Black ®

ZA-LL411208S Brushed brass &

DIMENSIONS AND HOLES

Dimensions @60-120cm / @ 23,6 - 47,21in

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Source E26

Total Watt 2 x T00OW max

ILLUMINOTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Driver N/A

Voltage 120 V

Frequency 50/60 Hz
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Zafferano Lighting is a division of Zafferano America LLC and the exclusive distributor of Al LATI lights and Zafferano Bespoke Lighting in N. America





